
V Boys Madera Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Matilda Torres 00:11:07.36 52

2 Clovis North 00:11:08.04 53

3 Yosemite 00:11:09.51 55

4 Porterville 00:11:37.24 95

5 Reedley 00:11:51.47 120

6 McFarland 00:11:58.99 134

7 Hoover 00:12:38.47 180

8 Orange Cove 00:14:24.45 239

9 Glacier Charter 00:16:42.19 243

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sunnyside 00:12:24.30 4

Liberty (Madera Ranchos) 00:12:11.71 2

Minarets 00:11:45.00 2

Chowchilla 00:13:28.05 2

Cesar Chavez 00:13:36.63 2

Washington Union 00:13:19.80 2

Endeavor Charter 00:10:51.63 1

Sierra Pacific 00:11:34.02 1
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V Boys Madera Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Matilda Torres 00:11:07.36 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 28 Ozzy Hernandez 00:10:40.24 1

2 5 27 Noah Felix Andrade 00:10:50.82 5

3 13 30 Miguel Ramirez 00:11:12.99 11

4 18 33 Esaud Vargas 00:11:19.59 16

5 23 31 Ricardo Silva 00:11:33.18 19

6 28 32 Buffalo Soito 00:11:43.67 (22)

7 32 29 Omar Jayme 00:11:49.67 (25)

2 Clovis North 00:11:08.04 6 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 9 Mathew Oaks 00:10:42.69 2

2 11 8 Mason Kramm 00:11:08.46 9

3 14 11 Cameron Zoffka 00:11:13.73 12

4 15 7 Kyle Gresham 00:11:15.05 13

5 19 12 Evan Silva 00:11:20.27 17

6 43 10 Anthony Petrosso 00:12:26.64 (34)

3 Yosemite 00:11:09.51 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 78 Ben Olney 00:10:47.46 3

2 4 79 Jack Olney 00:10:49.37 4

3 7 80 Ford Stegge 00:10:52.86 6

4 17 77 Noah Graffigna 00:11:19.22 15

5 34 75 Justin Beaumont 00:11:58.62 27

6 45 74 Logan Beaumont 00:12:33.38 (35)

7 49 76 Phoenix Garrett 00:12:41.49 (39)

4 Porterville 00:11:37.24 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 55 Misael Lopez 00:10:59.68 7

2 9 58 Dominic Welsh 00:11:01.12 8

3 25 54 Joshua Jimenez 00:11:39.12 20

4 36 57 Andres Rodriguez 00:12:08.65 29

5 38 53 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:12:17.65 31

6 48 52 Russell Arcos 00:12:40.84 (38)

7 56 56 Elias Pompa 00:13:04.15 (44)

5 Reedley 00:11:51.47 5 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 59 Jordan Barajas 00:11:08.74 10

2 16 64 Adrian Sanchez 00:11:17.42 14

3 29 63 Fernando Oliveros 00:11:44.18 23

4 41 61 Axel Duenas 00:12:24.09 33

5 50 62 Alexander Godinez 00:12:42.94 40

6 McFarland 00:11:58.99 9 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 39 Jose Perezchica 00:11:25.86 18

2 26 38 Henry Perezchica 00:11:39.19 21

3 33 40 Angel Rivera 00:11:52.49 26

4 39 35 Derek Cabrera 00:12:19.68 32

5 47 37 Victor Oropeza 00:12:37.73 37
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V Boys Madera Invitational

6 51 34 Francisco Bentirz 00:12:46.68 (41)

7 57 41 Jonathan Rodriguez 00:13:06.52 (45)

7 Hoover 00:12:38.47 6 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 19 Jordan Del Rio 00:11:44.86 24

2 37 20 Isaiah Ice 00:12:08.93 30

3 46 23 Nathan Lunday 00:12:35.62 36

4 52 21 Jinnson Lim 00:12:47.69 42

5 61 24 Juan Mendoza 00:13:55.22 48

6 62 22 Fabian Lopez 00:14:00.52 (49)

8 Orange Cove 00:14:24.45 6 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 51 Juan Zavala 00:12:54.60 43

2 58 45 Fernando Agripino 00:13:35.94 46

3 60 49 Victor Quezada 00:13:49.89 47

4 69 48 Fransico Palacios 00:15:27.32 51

5 70 50 Felipe Vargas 00:16:14.48 52

6 71 47 Chris Castro 00:18:08.67 (53)

9 Glacier Charter 00:16:42.19 5 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 14 Yevgeny Beams 00:12:03.56 28

2 64 16 Lucas Fulce 00:14:23.17 50

3 72 18 Corban Stanford 00:18:42.77 54

4 73 17 Levi Rumohr 00:18:43.32 55

5 74 15 Carter Curry 00:19:38.14 56
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V Boys Madera Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 28 Ozzy Hernandez SO 00:10:40.24 Matilda Torres

2 2 9 Mathew Oaks SR 00:10:42.69 Clovis North

3 3 78 Ben Olney FR 00:10:47.46 Yosemite

4 4 79 Jack Olney FR 00:10:49.37 Yosemite

5 5 27 Noah Felix Andrade FR 00:10:50.82 Matilda Torres

6 0 13 Zachary Ganzenhuber SO 00:10:51.63 Endeavor Charter

7 6 80 Ford Stegge FR 00:10:52.86 Yosemite

8 7 55 Misael Lopez SR 00:10:59.68 Porterville

9 8 58 Dominic Welsh JR 00:11:01.12 Porterville

10 0 68 Diego Gonzalez SR 00:11:02.49 Sunnyside

11 9 8 Mason Kramm JR 00:11:08.46 Clovis North

12 10 59 Jordan Barajas SR 00:11:08.74 Reedley

13 11 30 Miguel Ramirez SO 00:11:12.99 Matilda Torres

14 12 11 Cameron Zoffka SR 00:11:13.73 Clovis North

15 13 7 Kyle Gresham SR 00:11:15.05 Clovis North

16 14 64 Adrian Sanchez SR 00:11:17.42 Reedley

17 15 77 Noah Graffigna SO 00:11:19.22 Yosemite

18 16 33 Esaud Vargas SO 00:11:19.59 Matilda Torres

19 17 12 Evan Silva FR 00:11:20.27 Clovis North

20 18 39 Jose Perezchica SR 00:11:25.86 McFarland

21 0 70 Moses Luna SR 00:11:28.12 Sunnyside

22 0 26 Emilio Ortega SR 00:11:29.26 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

23 19 31 Ricardo Silva JR 00:11:33.18 Matilda Torres

24 0 66 Kai Alexander SR 00:11:34.02 Sierra Pacific

25 20 54 Joshua Jimenez SR 00:11:39.12 Porterville

26 21 38 Henry Perezchica SO 00:11:39.19 McFarland

27 0 44 Kale King SR 00:11:40.61 Minarets

28 (22) 32 Buffalo Soito FR 00:11:43.67 Matilda Torres

29 23 63 Fernando Oliveros SR 00:11:44.18 Reedley

30 24 19 Jordan Del Rio JR 00:11:44.86 Hoover

31 0 43 Hunter Cornett SR 00:11:49.40 Minarets

32 (25) 29 Omar Jayme SO 00:11:49.67 Matilda Torres

33 26 40 Angel Rivera JR 00:11:52.49 McFarland

34 27 75 Justin Beaumont SR 00:11:58.62 Yosemite

35 28 14 Yevgeny Beams SR 00:12:03.56 Glacier Charter

36 29 57 Andres Rodriguez JR 00:12:08.65 Porterville

37 30 20 Isaiah Ice SR 00:12:08.93 Hoover

38 31 53 Alesandro Escarzaga SO 00:12:17.65 Porterville

39 32 35 Derek Cabrera SR 00:12:19.68 McFarland

40 0 3 Ryan Diaz SR 00:12:21.89 Chowchilla

41 33 61 Axel Duenas JR 00:12:24.09 Reedley

42 0 67 Josiah Ford JR 00:12:24.65 Sunnyside

43 (34) 10 Anthony Petrosso SR 00:12:26.64 Clovis North

44 0 2 Santos Montemayor SR 00:12:27.44 Cesar Chavez

45 (35) 74 Logan Beaumont SO 00:12:33.38 Yosemite

46 36 23 Nathan Lunday SR 00:12:35.62 Hoover

47 37 37 Victor Oropeza SR 00:12:37.73 McFarland

48 (38) 52 Russell Arcos SO 00:12:40.84 Porterville

49 (39) 76 Phoenix Garrett SO 00:12:41.49 Yosemite

50 40 62 Alexander Godinez SR 00:12:42.94 Reedley

51 (41) 34 Francisco Bentirz JR 00:12:46.68 McFarland
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V Boys Madera Invitational

52 42 21 Jinnson Lim SR 00:12:47.69 Hoover

53 0 25 Eduardo Gonzalez JR 00:12:54.17 Liberty (Madera Ranchos)

54 43 51 Juan Zavala JR 00:12:54.60 Orange Cove

55 0 72 Jeremiah Knudson SR 00:12:59.88 Washington Union

56 (44) 56 Elias Pompa JR 00:13:04.15 Porterville

57 (45) 41 Jonathan Rodriguez FR 00:13:06.52 McFarland

58 46 45 Fernando Agripino SR 00:13:35.94 Orange Cove

59 0 73 Mauricio Lopez JR 00:13:39.72 Washington Union

60 47 49 Victor Quezada JR 00:13:49.89 Orange Cove

61 48 24 Juan Mendoza JR 00:13:55.22 Hoover

62 (49) 22 Fabian Lopez SR 00:14:00.52 Hoover

63 0 36 Angel Ontiveros SR 00:14:05.39 McFarland

64 50 16 Lucas Fulce SR 00:14:23.17 Glacier Charter

65 0 42 David Zuniga SR 00:14:29.95 McFarland

66 0 5 Jamin Guerrero SR 00:14:34.22 Chowchilla

67 0 69 Jesus Hernandez SR 00:14:41.96 Sunnyside

68 0 1 Andrew Celaya JR 00:14:45.82 Cesar Chavez

69 51 48 Fransico Palacios SR 00:15:27.32 Orange Cove

70 52 50 Felipe Vargas SR 00:16:14.48 Orange Cove

71 (53) 47 Chris Castro JR 00:18:08.67 Orange Cove

72 54 18 Corban Stanford JR 00:18:42.77 Glacier Charter

73 55 17 Levi Rumohr FR 00:18:43.32 Glacier Charter

74 56 15 Carter Curry JR 00:19:38.14 Glacier Charter
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